
MARTINS FERRY JR HIGH SCHOOL 
VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

2023 
 
    DATE  TEAM      PLACE   TIME 
 
Mon., Aug. 21  Bridgeport   Bridgeport  5:30 PM 

Wed., Aug. 23  Shadyside   Martins Ferry  5:30 PM 

Thurs., Aug. 24 Harrison Central  Martins Ferry  5:30 PM 

Tues., Aug. 29  Bellaire   Martins Ferry  5:30 PM 

Wed., Aug. 30  Bridgeport   Martins Ferry  5:30 PM 

Tues., Sept. 5  Buckeye Local  Buckeye Local 5:30 PM 

Wed., Sept. 6  St. Clairsville   St. Clairsville  5:30 PM 

Sat., Sept. 9  Linsly    Linsly   10:00 AM 

Tues., Sept. 12  Harding   Martins Ferry  5:30 PM 

Wed., Sept. 13  Bellaire   Bellaire  5:30 PM 

Mon., Sept. 18  Harding   Harding  5:00 PM 

Wed., Sept. 20  Union Local   Martins Ferry  5:30 PM 

Thur., Sept. 21  Barnesville   Martins Ferry  5:30 PM 

Sat., Sept. 23  Linsly    Martins Ferry  10:00 AM 

Mon., Sept. 25  Shadyside   Shadyside  5:30 PM 

Tue., Sept. 26  Barnesville   Barnesville  5:30 PM 

Wed., Sept. 27  Harrison Central  Harrison Central 5:30 PM 

Mon., Oct. 2  Union Local   Union Local  5:30 PM 

Tues., Oct. 3  St. Clairsville   Martins Ferry  6:00 PM 

Thurs., Oct. 5  Buckeye Local  Martins Ferry  5:30 PM 


